NNABOPATOPMUIA 144a

- NIPONERHU CEMECTAP 2021/22.

MoHeaemaK

YTopak

Cpeaa

YetBpTaK

MeTtakKk

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

MpumeHa payvyHapa y ®X,
Bexbe (M3 nr4)

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

MpumeHa pavyHapa y ®X,
Bexbe (M v 2)

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

AcucteHT: gp AnekcaHgpa Masuhesuh




